CONTROLE ACADEMICO

RELAGAO DOS ALUNOS EVADIDOS POR 1 - Conclusdo de Curso
DO CURSO 12002100 - MEDICINA VETERINARIA PERIODO 2008/1
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100130347
104130016
103231218
103231226
103231234
103231250
103231153
103231056
103230874
103230882
103230890
103230904
103230920
103230939
103230963
103230971
103230980
103231005
103230866
103230823
103230831
103230858
103131167

THELYS ONO ROCHA DINO
LUCIANA VERAS DE AQUINO FIGUEIROA
GICELIA MONICA DA CRUZ VICTOR
CARLOS CLESER OLIVEIRA FREITAS
FABIO ALEX DIAS DE FREITAS

VICTO XAVIER MELO DE LIMA

FABBIO YGOR SILVA REZENDE

MARCELA FIUZA CAMPOS

MARIA LUIZA DO NASCIMENTO CESARINO
WESLEY DE SOUZA LIRA

ANDRESSA SUENIA ERNESTINA DA SILVA
MICAL ELI RIBEIRO MARTINS M. DE LIMA
MAIKO EDIGLEYSON DE O. BORGES
ADARILIANY DE FRANCA SILVA

VANESSA DINIZ VIEIRA

CARLOS ATILA VITORINO GONCALVES
TIAGO DA SILVA TEOFILO

JOSE MARQUES DA COSTA JUNIOR
RAFAELLA DE SIQUEIRA MELO

JOAO LUIS MEDEIROS DE SOUZA

LIVIA FERNANDA MACEDO SOUZA
LOURENA SIMPLICIO DE SOUZA
ANDERSON GUIMARAES DE OLIVEIRA
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